

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 86377163

Data publicarii	24.08.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.843,50 RON - 3.843,50 RON

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU CASA BUC 5 14.29 71.45 13.58 2 REGISTRU A5 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 3 CORECTOR BUC 1 5.47 5.47 1.04 4 PERFORATOR BUC 1 43.70 43.70 8.30 5 DRAPTEL RO BUC 20 33.62 672.40 127.76 6 CARTON DUPLEX BUC 5 2.53 12.65 2.40 7 BANDA TRICOLOR BUC 72 3.37 242.64 46.10 8 BAGHETE SILICON BUC 4 16.81 67.24 12.78 9 DOSAR SINA BUC 200 0.72 144.00 27.36 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 40 19.33 773.20 146.91 11 CERNEALA BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 12 MARKER BUC 1 3.37 3.37 0.64 13 PIX BUC 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 14 DOSAR PVC BUC 250 0.84 210.00 39.90 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 30 19.33 579.90 110.18 16 TAVITE DOCUMENTE BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 17 CERNEALA BUC 1 10.93 10.93 2.08 18 CAPSATOR BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 19 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 200 0.17 34.00 6.46 20 CONDICA 40R BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62 21 DRAPTEL NATO BUC 1 82.36 82.36 15.65 22 DRAPTEL BUC 2 33.62 67.24 12.78 23 BANDA TRICOLOR LA METRU BUC 150 3.37 505.50 96.05 24 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 100 0.51 51.00 9.69
